Version Information :
SN
01
GOTRENDGNR Brand :
SMD Shielded Power Inductor
 Latest Edit Date : 2020.10.30 Product Type :
 Product Series :
 Standard      Customize

Notice : Iron Soldering , Solder < 30 Watt ,
Direct touch the terminal x 3 Sec. Max. @ 350 deg.C
160
180
Time [ Sec. ]
Page : 3 / 31 Email : service@gotrend.com.tw
Dimension [ mm ]  :
F (Ref.) G (Ref.) H (Ref.)
1.65 0.85 2.00
Electrical Characteristics :
█ Inductance test Freq. : 1MHz / 0.1V
█ L-Tolerance : N = 30% , M = 20%
█ The saturation current value ( Isat ) is the DC current value having inductance decrease 30%. ( at 20℃ )
█ The temperature rise current value ( Irms ) DC current value having temperature increase up to 40deg.C ( at 20℃ )
710
GNR2510P-4R7□ 4.70
550GNR2510P-100□ 10.00 M 712.0 854.0 590
GNR2510P-6R8□ 6.80 M 443.0 532.0 740
GNR2510P-3R3□ 3.30 M 225.0 270.0
820
1200
M 330.0 398.0 880
1200
1500
GNR2510P-1R0□ M,N
1000 1000
GNR2510P-2R2□ 2.20 M 150.0 185.0
1.00
Isat
( mA )
Typ.
0.47
1900
GNR2510P-1R5□ 1.50 M,N 107.0 128.0 1500
26502500
2.20
Irms
( mA )

Description :
GNR2510P-R47□
 File Version : GNR-SERIES-V7R7
 Established Date : 2009.08.19
Editor :
2200
1.00
C (Max.)
220064.0
0.85
 Standard      Customize
GOTREND
L-Tolerance
B (Max.)
2510
GNR2510P-R68□ 0.68 M,N
SMD Shielded Power Inductor
Teddy Sun
Page : 4 / 31 Email : service@gotrend.com.tw
Dimension [ mm ]  :

Size Code A (Max.) B (Max.) C (Max.)
Part No.
Inductance
( uH )
L-Tolerance
RDC
( m Ohm )
Typ.
RDC
(m Ohm )
Max.
Isat
( mA )
Typ.
2700 1800
GNR2512P-R47□ 0.47 M,N 47.0 56.0 3700
M,N 105.0 126.0 2200
2200
GNR2512P-1R0□ 1.00 M,N 73.0 88.0
1500
GNR2512P-2R2□ 2.20 M 129.0 155.0 2000 1300
GNR2512P-1R5□ 1.50
GNR2512P-3R3□ 3.30 M 227.0 272.0 1600
GNR2512P-4R7□ 4.70 M 338.0 406.0 1300
M 375.0 450.0 1150
1000
810
720
GNR2512P-6R8□ 6.80 M 510.0 612.0 1100 660
GNR2512P-5R6□ 5.60
590GNR2512P-100□ 10.00 M 630.0 756.0 900
D (Ref.) E (Ref.)
2512 2.20 2.70 1.20 0.85 2.10
Page : 5 / 31 Email : service@gotrend.com.tw

( mA )
Typ.
Part No.
Inductance
( uH )
L-Tolerance
RDC
( m Ohm )
Typ.
RDC
(m Ohm )
Max.
Isat
( mA )
Typ.
GNR2512PA-6R8□ 6.80 M 300.0 360.0 1340
1800
GNR2512PA-4R7□ 4.70 M 200.0 240.0 1700 1500
M 29.0 39.0 4500 3900
3400
M 80.0
GNR2512PA-3R3□ 3.30 M 120.0 140.0 2000
GNR2512PA-R68□ 0.68 M 36.0 48.0 4200
GNR2512PA-R47□ 0.47
2750 2600
GNR2512PA-1R0□ 1.00 M 45.0 59.0 3450
2550
3200
GNR2512PA-1R5□ 1.50 M 60.0 72.0
2600
2350
GNR2512PA-1R8□ 1.80
GNR2512PA-2R2□ 2.20 M 90.0 108.0 2450
96.0
Page : 6 / 31 Email : service@gotrend.com.tw
Dimension [ mm ]  :
F (Ref.) G (Ref.) H (Ref.)
1.70 0.90 2.10
Electrical Characteristics :
█ Inductance test Freq. : 1MHz / 1.0V
█ L-Tolerance : N = 30% , M = 20%
█ The saturation current value ( Isat ) is the DC current value having inductance decrease 30%. ( at 20℃ )
█ The temperature rise current value ( Irms ) DC current value having temperature increase up to 40deg.C ( at 20℃ )
 Product Series : GNR Brand : GOTREND
 File Version : GNR-SERIES-V7R7 Editor : Teddy Sun
 Established Date : 2009.08.19 Description : SMD Shielded Power Inductor
 Latest Edit Date : 2020.10.30 Product Type :  Standard      Customize
GNR2512PL-SERIES
Size Code A (Max.) B (Max.) C (Max.) D (Ref.)
GNR2512PL-R24□ 0.24
E (Ref.)
2512 2.20 2.70 1.20 0.85 2.10
Isat
( mA )
Typ.
Irms
( mA )
Typ.
Part No.
Inductance
( uH )
L-Tolerance
RDC
( m Ohm )
Typ.
RDC
(m Ohm )
Max.
M 24.0 29.0
3700
4280 3900
M 34.0 41.0 3200
GNR2512PL-R68□ 0.68 M 42.0 51.0 2750 3300
GNR2512PL-R47□ 0.47
2100 2200
GNR2512PL-1R0□ 1.00 M 50.0 60.0 2550
M 96.0 116.0 2000
2600
GNR2512PL-1R5□ 1.50 M 72.0 87.0
1850
GNR2512PL-3R3□ 3.30 M 140.0 168.0 1450 1450
GNR2512PL-2R2□ 2.20
850 1000
GNR2512PL-4R7□ 4.70 M 210.0 252.0 1280
M 500.0 600.0 800
1200
GNR2512PL-6R8□ 6.80 M 406.0 487.0
820
GNR2512PL-100□ 10.00 M 450.0 540.0 720 750
GNR2512PL-8R2□ 8.20
500GNR2512PL-220□ 22.00 M 1138.0 1366.0 480
Page : 7 / 31 Email : service@gotrend.com.tw
Dimension [ mm ]  :
F (Ref.) G (Ref.) H (Ref.)

RDC
( m Ohm )
Typ.
RDC
(m Ohm )
Max.
Isat
( mA )
Typ.
 Latest Edit Date : 2020.10.30 Product Type :  Standard      Customize
GNR3010P-SERIES
Irms
( mA )
Typ.
1900 1650
GNR3010P-1R0□ 1.00 M,N 65.0 78.0 1950
Part No.
M,N 80.0 96.0 1600
1700
GNR3010P-1R2□ 1.20 M,N 80.0 96.0
1650
GNR3010P-1R8□ 1.80 N 88.0 105.0 1520 1520
GNR3010P-1R5□ 1.50
1050 1300
GNR3010P-2R2□ 2.20 M 95.0 114.0 1450
M 190.0 228.0 950
1450
GNR3010P-3R3□ 3.30 M 160.0 192.0
1100
GNR3010P-6R8□ 6.80 M 300.0 360.0 760 850
GNR3010P-4R7□ 4.70
480 560
GNR3010P-100□ 10.00 M 450.0 540.0 610
M 980.0 1176.0 420
720
GNR3010P-150□ 15.00 M 740.0 888.0
500
GNR3010P-330□ 33.00 M 1550.0 1860.0 340 415
GNR3010P-220□ 22.00
320GNR3010P-470□ 47.00 M 2000.0 2400.0 270
Page : 8 / 31 Email : service@gotrend.com.tw
Dimension [ mm ]  :
F (Ref.) G (Ref.) H (Ref.)

RDC
( m Ohm )
Typ.
RDC
(m Ohm )
Max.
Isat
( mA )
Typ.
 Latest Edit Date : 2020.10.30 Product Type :  Standard      Customize
GNR3012P-SERIES
Irms
( mA )
Typ.
2600 2500
GNR3012P-R50□ 0.50 M 35.0 42.0 2800
Part No.
M 65.0 78.0 2000
2800
GNR3012P-1R0□ 1.00 M 43.0 52.0
1900
GNR3012P-2R2□ 2.20 M 82.0 98.0 1900 1700
GNR3012P-1R5□ 1.50
1500 1200
GNR3012P-3R3□ 3.30 M 100.0 120.0 1700
M 170.0 204.0 1200
1500
GNR3012P-4R7□ 4.70 M 105.0 126.0
1000
GNR3012P-100□ 10.00 M 250.0 300.0 1000 800
GNR3012P-6R8□ 6.80
670 550
GNR3012P-150□ 15.00 M 470.0 564.0 750
M 910.0 1092.0 550
650
GNR3012P-220□ 22.00 M 630.0 756.0
460
GNR3012P-470□ 47.00 M 1250.0 1500.0 450 350
GNR3012P-330□ 33.00
Page : 9 / 31 Email : service@gotrend.com.tw
Dimension [ mm ]  :
F (Ref.) G (Ref.) H (Ref.)
2.20 1.00 2.70
Electrical Characteristics :
█ Inductance test Freq. : 1MHz / 0.1V
█ L-Tolerance : N = 30% , M = 20%
█ The saturation current value ( Isat ) is the DC current value having inductance decrease 30%. ( at 20℃ )
█ The temperature rise current value ( Irms ) DC current value having temperature increase up to 40deg.C ( at 20℃ )
900
GNR3012PC-220□ 22.00 M 580.0 696.0 600 700
GNR3012PC-150□ 15.00 M 386.0 463.2 800
1200
GNR3012PC-100□ 10.00 M 245.0 294.0 900 1000
GNR3012PC-6R8□ 6.80 M 180.0 216.0 1200
1700
GNR3012PC-4R7□ 4.70 M 130.0 156.0 1300 1500
GNR3012PC-3R3□ 3.30 M 100.0 120.0 1500
2000
GNR3012PC-2R2□ 2.20 M 80.0 96.0
GNR3012PC-1R5□ 1.50 N 56.0 67.2 2000
42.0 50.4 2500
1800 1900
2200
Irms
( mA )
Typ.
Part No.
Inductance
( uH )
L-Tolerance
RDC
( m Ohm )
Typ.
RDC
(m Ohm )
Max.
Isat
( mA )
Typ.
GNR3012PC-1R0□ 1.00
E (Ref.)
3012 3.10 3.10 1.20 0.90 2.70
N
 Latest Edit Date : 2020.10.30 Product Type :  Standard      Customize

RDC
( m Ohm )
Typ.
RDC
(m Ohm )
Max.
Isat
( mA )
Typ.
 Latest Edit Date : 2020.10.30 Product Type :  Standard      Customize
GNR3015P-SERIES
Irms
( mA )
Typ.
2000 2100
GNR3015P-1R0□ 1.00 M,N 40.0 48.0 2350
Part No.
2350
GNR3015P-1R5□ 1.50 M,N 55.0 66.0
1650 1800
GNR3015P-1R8□ 1.80 N 60.0 72.0 1830
M 93.0 112.0 1400
1950
GNR3015P-2R2□ 2.20 M 60.0 72.0
1600
GNR3015P-4R7□ 4.70 M 113.0 136.0 1200 1400
GNR3015P-3R3□ 3.30
1050 1100
GNR3015P-5R6□ 5.60 M 131.0 157.0 1100
M 234.0 276.0 880
1250
GNR3015P-6R8□ 6.80 M 176.0 211.0
1000
GNR3015P-150□ 15.00 M 352.0 422.0 680 800
GNR3015P-100□ 10.00
460 500
GNR3015P-220□ 22.00 M 510.0 622.0 580
1406.0 380 400
GNR3015P-101□
600
GNR3015P-330□ 33.00 M 799.0 959.0
100.00 M 2433.0
GNR3015P-470□ 47.00 M 1172.0
2920.0 290270
Page : 11 / 31 Email : service@gotrend.com.tw
Dimension [ mm ]  :
F (Ref.) G (Ref.) H (Ref.)
2.20 1.00 2.70
Electrical Characteristics :
█ Inductance test Freq. : 1MHz / 0.1V
█ L-Tolerance : N = 30% , M = 20%
█ The saturation current value ( Isat ) is the DC current value having inductance decrease 30%. ( at 20℃ )
█ The temperature rise current value ( Irms ) DC current value having temperature increase up to 40deg.C ( at 20℃ )
450
GNR3015PC-470□ 47.00 M 1200.0 1440.0 350 300
GNR3015PC-330□ 33.00 M 800.0 960.0 400
600
GNR3015PC-220□ 22.00 M 460.0 552.0 550 500
GNR3015PC-150□ 15.00 M 320.0 360.0 650
1000
GNR3015PC-100□ 10.00 M 220.0 264.0 750 700
GNR3015PC-6R8□ 6.80 M 160.0 192.0 1000
1400
GNR3015PC-4R7□ 4.70 M 120.0 144.0 1200 1200
GNR3015PC-3R3□ 3.30 M 80.0 96.0 1400
2000
GNR3015PC-2R2□ 2.20 M 60.0 72.0 1700 1700
GNR3015PC-1R5□ 1.50 N 40.0 48.0 2000
GNR3015PC-1R0□ 1.00 N 30.0 36.0 2200 2200
Irms
( mA )
Typ.
Part No.

120.0 1800
Part No.
Inductance
( uH )
L-Tolerance
RDC
( m Ohm )
Typ.
RDC
(m Ohm )
Max.
Isat
( mA )
Typ.
1050
GNR4010P-2R2□ 2.20 N 150.0 180.0
GNR4010P-1R0□ 1.00 N 100.0
900 750
GNR4010P-3R3□ 3.30 M 180.0
GNR4010P-4R7□ 4.70
216.0 1100
M 300.0 360.0 740
1150 890
820
M 210.0 252.0
620
GNR4010P-100□ 10.00 M 380.0 456.0 560 600
GNR4010P-6R8□ 6.80
360 400
GNR4010P-150□ 15.00 M 510.0 612.0 470
M 1540.0 1848.0 280
510
GNR4010P-220□ 22.00 M 870.0 1044.0
300
GNR4010P-470□ 47.00 M 1810.0 2172.0 240 280
GNR4010P-330□ 33.00
Page : 13 / 31 Email : service@gotrend.com.tw
Dimension [ mm ]  :
F (Ref.) G (Ref.) H (Ref.)
2.80 1.20 3.70

L-Tolerance
RDC
( m Ohm )
Typ.
RDC
(m Ohm )
Max.
2200
Isat
( mA )
Typ.
Irms
( mA )
Typ.
N 22.0
GNR4018P-1R0□ 1.00 N 31.5 42.0 3700 1850
GNR4018P-R56□ 0.56
3500 1700
GNR4018P-1R2□ 1.20 N 31.5 42.0 3700
M 60.0 72.0 2700
1850
GNR4018P-1R5□ 1.50 N 40.0 48.0
1440
GNR4018P-3R3□ 3.30 M 72.0 86.0 2200 1230
GNR4018P-2R2□ 2.20
1450 1060
GNR4018P-4R7□ 4.70 M 80.0 96.0 1700
M 180.0 216.0 1200
1200
GNR4018P-6R8□ 6.80 M 110.0 132.0
840
GNR4018P-150□ 15.00 M 250.0 300.0 940 650
GNR4018P-100□ 10.00
650 490
GNR4018P-220□ 22.00 M 360.0 432.0 800
M 650.0 780.0 570
590
GNR4018P-330□ 33.00 M 530.0 636.0
420
GNR4018P-680□ 68.00 M 1000.0 1200.0 470 320
GNR4018P-470□ 47.00
310 220
GNR4018P-101□ 100.00 M 1500.0 1800.0 400
M 4000.0 4800.0 270
270
GNR4018P-151□ 150.00 M 2500.0 3000.0
170GNR4018P-221□ 220.00
Page : 14 / 31 Email : service@gotrend.com.tw
Dimension [ mm ]  :
F (Ref.) G (Ref.) H (Ref.)
2.80 1.20 3.70
Electrical Characteristics :
█ Inductance test Freq. : 100KHz / 0.1V
█ L-Tolerance : M = 20%
█ The saturation current value ( Isat ) is the DC current value having inductance decrease 30%. ( at 20℃ )
█ The temperature rise current value ( Irms ) DC current value having temperature increase up to 40deg.C ( at 20℃ )
5400
Size Code A (Max.) B (Max.) C (Max.) D (Ref.) E (Ref.)
4018 4.20 4.20
GNR4018PL-R56□ 0.56 M 17.0 22.0 5500
 Product Series : GNR Brand : GOTREND
 File Version : GNR-SERIES-V7R7 Editor : Teddy Sun
 Established Date : 2009.08.19 Description : SMD Shielded Power Inductor
25.0 3800

L-Tolerance
RDC
( m Ohm )
Typ.
RDC
(m Ohm )
Max.
3800
Isat
( mA )
Typ.
Irms
( mA )
Typ.
M 20.0
GNR4018PL-1R2□ 1.20 M 25.0 30.0 3600 3600
GNR4018PL-1R0□ 1.00
3100 3100
GNR4018PL-1R5□ 1.50 M 33.0 40.0 3500
M 35.0 45.0 3000
3200
GNR4018PL-1R8□ 1.80 M 34.0 41.0
3000
GNR4018PL-3R3□ 3.30 M 45.0 56.0 2400 2700
GNR4018PL-2R2□ 2.20
1700 1900
GNR4018PL-4R7□ 4.70 M 70.0 90.0 2000
M 105.0 132.0 1600
2200
GNR4018PL-6R8□ 6.80 M 90.0 115.0
1500
GNR4018PL-100□ 10.00 M 135.0 170.0 1550 1400
GNR4018PL-8R2□ 8.20
830 1200
GNR4018PL-150□ 15.00 M 185.0 222.0 1000
M 405.0 486.0 680
1250
GNR4018PL-220□ 22.00 M 250.0 315.0
900
GNR4018PL-470□ 47.00 M 495.0 594.0 560 800
GNR4018PL-330□ 33.00
450 420
GNR4018PL-680□ 68.00 M 885.0 1062.0 480
M 3150.0 3780.0 330
580
GNR4018PL-101□ 100.00 M 1545.0 1854.0
300
270
GNR4018PL-221□ 220.00
GNR4018PL-331□ 330.00 M 4200.0 5040.0 250
Page : 15 / 31 Email : service@gotrend.com.tw
Dimension [ mm ]  :
F (Ref.) G (Ref.) H (Ref.)
2.80 1.20 3.70

L-Tolerance
RDC
( m Ohm )
Typ.
RDC
(m Ohm )
Max.
2800
Isat
( mA )
Typ.
Irms
( mA )
Typ.
N 32.0
GNR4020P-1R2□ 1.20 N 32.0 38.4 4000 2700
GNR4020P-1R0□ 1.00
2200 2100
GNR4020P-2R2□ 2.20 N 60.0 72.0 2800
M,N 90.0 108.0 2000
2500
GNR4020P-3R3□ 3.30 M,N 70.0 84.0
1700
GNR4020P-6R8□ 6.80 M 110.0 132.0 1600 1500
GNR4020P-4R7□ 4.70
1000 1000
GNR4020P-100□ 10.00 M 170.0 204.0 1400
M 350.0 420.0 900
1200
GNR4020P-150□ 15.00 M 250.0 300.0
850
GNR4020P-330□ 33.00 M 530.0 636.0 800 700
GNR4020P-220□ 22.00
560 450
GNR4020P-470□ 47.00 M 720.0 864.0 700
M 1500.0 1800.0 460
560
GNR4020P-680□ 68.00 M 1000.0 1200.0
380
GNR4020P-151□ 150.00 M 2500.0 3000.0 350 300
GNR4020P-101□ 100.00
230GNR4020P-221□ 220.00 M 4000.0 4800.0 280
Page : 16 / 31 Email : service@gotrend.com.tw
Dimension [ mm ]  :
F (Ref.) G (Ref.) H (Ref.)

L-Tolerance
RDC
( m Ohm )
Typ.
RDC
(m Ohm )
Max.
3400
Isat
( mA )
Typ.
Irms
( mA )
Typ.
N 15.0 19.5 5900
GNR4030P-1R5□ 1.50 N 25.0 32.5 4850 3300
GNR4030P-1R0□ 1.00
3300 2400
GNR4030P-2R2□ 2.20 M 35.0 45.5 4100
M 57.0 74.1 3000
2950
GNR4030P-3R3□ 3.30 M 40.0 52.0
2100
GNR4030P-4R7□ 4.70 M 60.0 78.0 2900 2000
GNR4030P-3R9□ 3.90
2600 1700
GNR4030P-5R6□ 5.60 M 70.0 91.0 2750
M 90.0 117.0 2200
1950
GNR4030P-6R8□ 6.80 M 75.0 97.5
1650
GNR4030P-8R2□ 8.20 M 100.0 130.0 2100 1600
GNR4030P-7R5□ 7.50
1700 1350
GNR4030P-100□ 10.00 M 115.0 149.5 1950
M 190.0 247.0 1650
1500
GNR4030P-120□ 12.00 M 140.0 182.0
1150
GNR4030P-180□ 18.00 M 215.0 279.5 1400 1100
GNR4030P-150□ 15.00
1100 840
GNR4030P-220□ 22.00 M 225.0 292.5 1300
M 500.0 650.0 900
1000
GNR4030P-330□ 33.00 M 330.0 429.0
720
GNR4030P-560□ 56.00 M 560.0 728.0 850 650
GNR4030P-470□ 47.00
680 500
GNR4030P-680□ 68.00 M 750.0 975.0 750
M 1150.0 1495.0 600
550
GNR4030P-820□ 82.00 M 950.0 1235.0
450
350
GNR4030P-101□ 100.00
GNR4030P-151□ 150.00 M 2350.0 3055.0 500
Page : 17 / 31 Email : service@gotrend.com.tw
Dimension [ mm ]  :
F (Ref.) G (Ref.) H (Ref.)
3.80 1.40 5.00

RDC
( m Ohm )
Typ.
RDC
(m Ohm )
Max.
Isat
( mA )
Typ.
 Latest Edit Date : 2020.10.30 Product Type :  Standard      Customize
GNR5014P-SERIES
Irms
( mA )
Typ.
3800 2400
GNR5014P-1R0□ 1.00 N 45.0 54.0 3800
Part No.
M 55.0 71.5 3000
2400
GNR5014P-1R2□ 1.20 N 45.0 54.0
2100
GNR5014P-2R2□ 2.20 N 65.0 78.0 2800 2000
GNR5014P-1R5□ 1.50
2050 1400
GNR5014P-3R3□ 3.30 N 80.0 96.0 2350
M 150.0 180.0 1600
1700
GNR5014P-4R7□ 4.70 N 100.0 120.0
1200
GNR5014P-100□ 10.00 M 200.0 240.0 1400 1050
GNR5014P-6R8□ 6.80
Page : 18 / 31 Email : service@gotrend.com.tw
Dimension [ mm ]  :
F (Ref.) G (Ref.) H (Ref.)
3.80 1.40 5.00

RDC
( m Ohm )
Typ.
RDC
(m Ohm )
Max.
Isat
( mA )
Typ.
 Latest Edit Date : 2020.10.30 Product Type :  Standard      Customize
GNR5020P-SERIES
Irms
( mA )
Typ.
4400 3600
GNR5020P-R68□ 0.68 N 14.2 18.2 5000
Part No.
N 22.5 26.0 3500
4000
GNR5020P-1R0□ 1.00 N 18.5 21.0
3200
GNR5020P-2R0□ 2.00 N 27.0 35.0 3200 2900
GNR5020P-1R5□ 1.50
2600 2400
GNR5020P-2R2□ 2.20 N 27.0 35.0 3000
M 55.0 60.0 2000
2900
GNR5020P-3R3□ 3.30 M 40.0 48.0
2000
GNR5020P-6R8□ 6.80 M 80.0 90.0 1600 1650
GNR5020P-4R7□ 4.70
1100 1200
GNR5020P-100□ 10.00 M 105.0 120.0 1300
M 220.0 260.0 900
1450
GNR5020P-150□ 15.00 M 148.0 165.0
1000
GNR5020P-330□ 33.00 M 340.0 380.0 800 760
GNR5020P-220□ 22.00
580GNR5020P-470□ 47.00 M 590.0 760.0 600
Page : 19 / 31 Email : service@gotrend.com.tw
Dimension [ mm ]  :
F (Ref.) G (Ref.) H (Ref.)

RDC
( m Ohm )
Typ.
RDC
(m Ohm )
Max.
Isat
( mA )
Typ.
 Latest Edit Date : 2020.10.30 Product Type :  Standard      Customize
GNR5040P-SERIES
Irms
( mA )
Typ.
4600 3500
GNR5040P-1R5□ 1.50 N 20.0 26.0 6000
Part No.
M / N 27.0 35.1 3800
3600
GNR5040P-2R2□ 2.20 N 22.0 28.6
3300
GNR5040P-3R6□ 3.60 N 27.0 35.1 3720 3200
GNR5040P-3R3□ 3.30
2600 2300
GNR5040P-4R7□ 4.70 M 29.0 37.7 3300
M 56.0 72.8 2300
3100
GNR5040P-6R8□ 6.80 M 49.0 63.7
2100
GNR5040P-150□ 15.00 M 80.0 104.0 2000 1800
GNR5040P-100□ 10.00
1300 1200
GNR5040P-220□ 22.00 M 126.0 163.8 1600
M 310.0 403.0 1100
1400
GNR5040P-330□ 33.00 M 180.0 234.0
900
GNR5040P-102□ 1000.00 M 6500.0 8450.0 210 190
GNR5040P-470□ 47.00
Page : 20 / 31 Email : service@gotrend.com.tw
Dimension [ mm ]  :
F (Ref.) G (Ref.) H (Ref.)
4.70 1.60 5.70

RDC
( m Ohm )
Typ.
RDC
(m Ohm )
Max.
Isat
( mA )
Typ.
 Latest Edit Date : 2020.10.30 Product Type :  Standard      Customize
GNR6012P-SERIES
Irms
( mA )
Typ.
2400 2000
GNR6012P-1R0□ 1.00 N 50.0 65.0 2800
Part No.
N 75.0 100.0 2200
2300
GNR6012P-1R5□ 1.50 N 65.0 85.0
1800
GNR6012P-2R5□ 2.50 N 90.0 108.0 2100 1730
GNR6012P-2R2□ 2.20
1800 1570
GNR6012P-3R3□ 3.30 M 100.0 120.0 2000
N 110.0 145.0 1600
1640
GNR6012P-4R0□ 4.00 N 105.0 126.0
1450
GNR6012P-5R3□ 5.30 M 115.0 150.0 1500 1400
GNR6012P-4R7□ 4.70
1000 1000
GNR6012P-6R8□ 6.80 M 165.0 198.0 1300
M 330.0 396.0 800
1180
GNR6012P-100□ 10.00 M 235.0 282.0
790
GNR6012P-220□ 22.00 M 530.0 636.0 760 630
GNR6012P-150□ 15.00
520 460
GNR6012P-330□ 33.00 M 700.0 840.0 590
M 1350.0 1620.0 440
530
GNR6012P-470□ 47.00 M 1050.0 1260.0
410
GNR6012P-101□ 100.00 M 2180.0 2616.0 350 320
GNR6012P-680□ 68.00
Page : 21 / 31 Email : service@gotrend.com.tw
Dimension [ mm ]  :
F (Ref.) G (Ref.) H (Ref.)
4.70 1.60 5.70

L-Tolerance
RDC
( m Ohm )
Typ.
RDC
(m Ohm )
Max.
5100
Isat
( mA )
Typ.
Irms
( mA )
Typ.
N 16.0
GNR6020P-1R0□ 1.0 N 21.0 27.3 4200 4000
GNR6020P-R80□ 0.8
3200 2700
GNR6020P-1R5□ 1.5 M / N 26.0 33.8 4000
M 40.0 52.0 2800
3200
GNR6020P-2R2□ 2.2 N 34.0 44.2
2600
GNR6020P-4R7□ 4.7 N 48.0 62.4 2400 2000
GNR6020P-3R3□ 3.3
1700 1400
GNR6020P-6R8□ 6.8 M 85.0 110.5 2000
M 220.0 290.0 1050
1800
GNR6020P-100□ 10.0 M 125.0 162.5
900
GNR6020P-330□ 33.0 M 260.0 450.0 900 800
GNR6020P-220□ 22.0
650GNR6020P-470□ 47.0 M 430.0 560.0 850
Page : 22 / 31 Email : service@gotrend.com.tw
Dimension [ mm ]  :
F (Ref.) G (Ref.) H (Ref.)

RDC
( m Ohm )
Typ.
RDC
(m Ohm )
Max.
Isat
( mA )
Typ.
 Latest Edit Date : 2020.10.30 Product Type :  Standard      Customize
GNR6028P-SERIES
Irms
( mA )
Typ.
5000 4200
GNR6028P-R90□ 0.90 N 13.0 16.9 6600
Part No.
N 20.0 26.0 4200
4600
GNR6028P-1R5□ 1.50 N 16.0 20.8
3700
GNR6028P-3R0□ 3.00 N 23.0 29.9 3600 3400
GNR6028P-2R2□ 2.20
2500 2500
GNR6028P-4R7□ 4.70 M 31.0 40.3 2700
M 65.0 84.5 1900
3000
GNR6028P-6R0□ 6.00 M 40.0 52.0
1900
GNR6028P-150□ 15.00 M 95.0 123.5 1600 1800
GNR6028P-100□ 10.00
1100 1100
GNR6028P-220□ 22.00 M 135.0 175.5 1300
M 300.0 390.0 950
1400
GNR6028P-330□ 33.00 M 220.0 286.0
920
GNR6028P-680□ 68.00 M 420.0 546.0 760 770
GNR6028P-470□ 47.00
660GNR6028P-101□ 100.00 M 600.0 780.0 620
Page : 23 / 31 Email : service@gotrend.com.tw
Dimension [ mm ]  :
F (Ref.) G (Ref.) H (Ref.)

RDC
( m Ohm )
Typ.
RDC
(m Ohm )
Max.
Isat
( mA )
Typ.
 Latest Edit Date : 2020.10.30 Product Type :  Standard      Customize
GNR6040P-SERIES
Irms
( mA )
Typ.
4700 4200
GNR6040P-2R2□ 2.20 M 15.0 18.0 7000
Part No.
M 32.0 40.0 3700
5900
GNR6040P-4R7□ 4.70 M 23.0 29.0
3300
GNR6040P-8R2□ 8.20 M 39.0 47.0 3300 2970
GNR6040P-6R8□ 6.80
2800 2500
GNR6040P-100□ 10.00 M 40.0 50.0 3200
M 70.0 88.0 2500
2800
GNR6040P-120□ 12.00 M 55.0 69.0
2200
GNR6040P-220□ 22.00 M 98.0 122.0 2000 1800
GNR6040P-150□ 15.00
1400 1200
GNR6040P-330□ 33.00 M 137.0 172.0 1700
M 245.0 306.0 1300
1500
GNR6040P-470□ 47.00 M 200.0 250.0
1150
GNR6040P-680□ 68.00 M 289.0 362.0 1200 1100
GNR6040P-560□ 56.00
920 820
GNR6040P-101□ 100.00 M 425.0 532.0 1000
M 580.0 725.0 840
900
GNR6040P-121□ 120.00 M 484.0 605.0
750
GNR6040P-221□ 220.00 M 834.0 1043.0 710 640
GNR6040P-151□ 150.00
520GNR6040P-331□ 330.00 M 1270.0 1580.0 580
Page : 24 / 31 Email : service@gotrend.com.tw
Dimension [ mm ]  :
F (Ref.) G (Ref.) H (Ref.)

L-Tolerance
RDC
( m Ohm )
Typ.
RDC
(m Ohm )
Max.
4500
Isat
( mA )
Typ.
Irms
( mA )
Typ.
N 8.0
GNR6045P-1R0□ 1.00 N 14.0 18.2 8500 4200
GNR6045P-R82□ 0.82
7000 3700
GNR6045P-1R3□ 1.30 N 16.0 20.8 8000
M,N 21.0 27.3 6000
4000
GNR6045P-1R8□ 1.80 N 18.0 23.4
3500
GNR6045P-2R3□ 2.30 N 21.0 27.3 6000 3500
GNR6045P-2R2□ 2.20
4500 3200
GNR6045P-3R0□ 3.00 N 24.0 31.2 5000
M 31.0 40.3 4000
3200
GNR6045P-3R3□ 3.30 N 24.0 31.2
3000
GNR6045P-4R7□ 4.70 M 31.0 40.3 4000 3000
GNR6045P-4R5□ 4.50
3500 2600
GNR6045P-6R3□ 6.30 M 38.0 49.4 3800
M 47.0 61.1 3000
2800
GNR6045P-6R8□ 6.80 M 36.0 46.9
2500
GNR6045P-150□ 15.00 M 77.0 100.1 2300 1900
GNR6045P-100□ 10.00
1500 1400
GNR6045P-220□ 22.00 M 115.0 149.5 1900
M 220.0 286.0 1300
1500
GNR6045P-330□ 33.00 M 145.0 188.5
1100
GNR6045P-680□ 68.00 M 330.0 429.0 1000 900
GNR6045P-470□ 47.00
700GNR6045P-101□ 100.00 M 500.0 650.0 800
Page : 25 / 31 Email : service@gotrend.com.tw
Dimension [ mm ]  :
F (Ref.) G (Ref.) H (Ref.)

L-Tolerance
RDC
( m Ohm )
Typ.
RDC
(m Ohm )
Max.
7800
Isat
( mA )
Typ.
Irms
( mA )
Typ.
N 6.0
GNR8040P-1R4□ 1.40 N 7.0 10.0 9000 7000
GNR8040P-R90□ 0.90
7400 6300
GNR8040P-1R8□ 1.80 M 9.0 11.7 8000
N 9.0 12.0 7400
6500
GNR8040P-2R0□ 2.00 N 9.0 12.0
6300
GNR8040P-2R5□ 2.50 N 12.0 16.0 6400 5400
GNR8040P-2R2□ 2.20
5300 4900
GNR8040P-3R3□ 3.30 N 15.0 20.0 5300
N 18.0 24.0 4700
4900
GNR8040P-3R6□ 3.60 N 15.0 20.0
4100
GNR8040P-6R8□ 6.80 N 25.0 33.0 4000 3700
GNR8040P-4R7□ 4.70
2700 2400
GNR8040P-100□ 10.00 M 34.0 45.0 3400
M 66.0 86.0 2200
3100
GNR8040P-150□ 15.00 M 50.0 65.0
2200
GNR8040P-330□ 33.00 M 100.0 130.0 1900 1700
GNR8040P-220□ 22.00
1200 1100
GNR8040P-470□ 47.00 M 150.0 195.0 1500
M 290.0 377.0 1000
1400
GNR8040P-680□ 68.00 M 230.0 299.0
1000
800
GNR8040P-101□ 100.00
GNR8040P-151□ 150.00 M 450.0 540.0 800
Page : 26 / 31 Email : service@gotrend.com.tw
Care note :
Care note for Use :
(1) Storage Condition :